Data sheet/FDV

Product name Folding working platform
Product code 8802590

GTIN 4021103468005
ETIM-Class EC002216

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications - Stepladder

Material
Standing height
Collapsible
Number of steps
With platform

Weight

wmX
< r
m

900 mm
150 mm
550 mm

4600g

Aluminium
0,69 m
Yes

3

Yes

46 kg
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